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~ Jonas L&fF

Peter Jansson
Mats Bengtsson
Mats LG&f
Christophe Schétt
Torbj&rn Svensson
Fredrik Blom
Jonas Bengtsson
Patric Ljungstrom
Stefan Karlsson
Lasse Othberaq
Mikael Belaew
Anders Johansson
Martin Sievers
Tomas Palmer
Tommy Viklund
Sven Kronfjdll
Stephan Erestahl
Tomas Lindell

Per F3llgren

Per Bergstrom
Per Kronfj&ll
Goran S8derman
Kent Bingestam
Stefan Andersson
Peter Henriksson,
Anders Emilsson
Anders Johnsson
Kjell S&derholm
Peter Karlsson
Per Persson

Mike Beckman
Mikael Joelsson
Anders Lindén
Mikael Stafbom
Christer Fuglesang
Mikael Karlsson
Lars Botvidsson
Alf Arneholm
Roger Magnusson
S-A Andersson
Donald Johansson
Mikael Rystedt
Roland Karlsson
Bengt Brorsson
Tomas Bergstrdm
Marcus Hasselblad
Peter Henriksson,
Erik Hoh

Johan Eriksson
Lars Hammarstrém
Jan Ekman

Sten Hermodsson
Anders Botvidsson

Karin Karlsson
Pernilla Bergstrom
Barbro Langjuth
Kerstin Karlsson
Anna Sjdblom

B-M Renstrdm

Eva Sjoberg

DAMER PRECISION

Karin Karlsson
Pernilla Bergstrdm
Barbro Langjuth
Arnna Sjcblom
Kerstin Karlsson
B-M Renstrbm

LENGD PREC GOLF FRISTIL D0DC Dlsc
36 39 43 46 35,5 36,5
32 41,5 45 49 4o,5 k46
ks 39 48 32,5 8,5 43
41 41,5 29,5 46 35,5 36,5
33 18 22 4s 29,5 47
12 43 50 16 45,5 40
39,5 24 39 43,5 Lo,5 L2

5 50 42 25 29,5 50
L6 12 37,5 L6 35,5 33,5
30 47 36 38 29,5 38
Ly 49 7,5 25 35,5 k9
50 31 49 - 0,75 48
39,5 22 20 43,5 4o,5 26
31 43 29,5 32,5 8,5 &
25 37 b4 25 20,5 39
37 L6 46,5 16 k0,5 22,5
42 31 18 - kg,5 45
29 34 46,5 9 8,5 28
0 43 33,5 - Lg,5 26
38 18 40,5 25 20,5 13
13 27 33,5 32,5 20,5 30,5
15 39 16 - 43,5 10
26 6,5 40,5 - 47,5 35
24 35,5 23 38 20,5 1,5
22 12 13 16 35,5 32
43 31 31 16 8,5 1,5
47 12 33,5 9 8,5 )
19 18 6 25 20,5 14
27 L8 19 25 20,5 3
10 31 10,5 41,5 20,5 33,5
23 24 24 32,5 8,5 26
16 18 37,5 25 8,5 15
4 24 16 - 43,5 30,5
34 6,5 27,5 16 20,5 9
15 31 26 - 47,5 5
21 18 21 16 29,5 22,5
9 0 6 41,5 20,5 b
48 21 - 16 8,5 22,5
17 12 13 = 20,5 29
49 2 33,5 = = =
8 27 3 25 20,5 8
28 2 25 16 8,5 16
11 2 10,5 32,5 8,5 7
7 0 75 38 0,75 20
0 27 g 16 45,5 Y
14 12 0 38 20,5 11
6 2 5 32,5 8,5 17,5
18 6,5 13 = 29,5 12
3 6,5 3 38 0,75 22,5
2 12 27.5 = 29,5 6
1 35,5 1 16 0,75 17,5
20 - = 49 = =
o 2 3 - 35,5 19
0o 12 - - 8,5 -
DAMER TOTALT:
LANGD PREC GOLF FRISTIL DODC oIS
7 8 8 5 3.5 5
8 7 5 TS 3,5 7
L 6 7 5 739 8
6 4 6 5 7.5 b
5 5 = 145 3,5 6
2 3 4 ™ 5)5 b
3 5 3 = - =
DAMER SCF

5 16 1 Karin Karlsson 6,6
5 '8 2 Pernilla Bergstrém 6,1

11 8 3 Anna S5j6blom 6,7
4 k Barbro Lanajuth 5,8
3 5 Kerstin Karlsson 3,8
2 6 B-M Renstrdm 0,0

SCF  TOTALT
50 286
30 284
L5 261
19,5 249
kg 247,5
41 247,5
17,5 246
Lo 241,5
29 239,5
19,5 238
25 235
46 224,75
32 223,5
35 220,5
28 218,5
9,5 217
13,5 199
42 187
Ly 196
38 193
36 193
4 190,5
26 183,5
39 181,5
33 163,5
27 - 158
48 158
43 155,5
11,5 15k
6,5 153,5
13,5 151,5
21 141
17:5 135,5
15,5 129
2,5 129
128
28 127,5
9,5 125,5
31 122,5
22 115,5
24 115,5
15,5 1H
37 108,5
34 107,25
5 106,5
4 99,5
23 94,5
8 87
11,5 85,25
2,5 73,5
1 2515
- 69
0 59,5
- 20,5
€ SCF TOTALT
8 46,5
7 45
5 k2,5
". 36p5
6 33
3 17,5
- &
6,5/46,4 192,9%
7,0/38,7 183,k%
5,6/24,0 131,7%

INTERNATIONELLT

COLCHESTER, ENGLAND, EM 11-17/7 1983

LANGD: 1/
2/
3/
L/
5/

1/
2/
3/
Ly
5/

tf
2/
3/

Mikael Belaew, Sverige
Christophe Schétt, do
Mats L&f, do

Patric Ljungstrém, do
Marku Timonen, Finland
SCF: Torsten Goerke, V-tyskland
Christophe Sch&tt, Sverige
Lars Othberg, do

Mikael Belaew, do

Brendon Nolan, Irland
GOLF: Mats Bengtsson, Sverige
Martin Sievers, do

Mikael Belaew, do

Anders Svensson, do
Manfred G8drich, Usterrike

PRECISION:
2/

Ly
5/

DISCATHON:
2/
3/
Ly
5/

1/ Ljungstrdm/Othberg, Sve.
2/ G&drich/Petz, Usterrike
3/ dJansson/J.Bengtsson, Sve,
4/ Goerke/Pelkowski, V-tysk.
5/ Carstensen/JSrgensen, Dan.

1/ Jan ekman, Sverige
Manfred G8drich, Usterrike
Kari Kaivola, Finland
Rino Guarnieri, ltalien
Charlie Mead, England

1/ Jenas Bengtsson,
Jan Ekman, do
Finn Lindegaard, Danmark
Christophe Schétt, Sverige
Torsten Goerke, V-tyskland

Sve.

DbC:

FRISTIL: 1/ Vinberg/Ekman/Uggla,Sve.
2/ Jansson/Schitte, do
3/ Kaivola/Vesala, Finland
4/ Bryant/Spunker, England
5/ Fredriksen/Reynir, Dan/Bel
TOTALT: 1/ Schitte, Sverige
2/ Goerke, Vdsttyskland
3/ Mead, England
L/ Othberg, Sverige
5/ Jonas L&f, do

NATIONER: 1/ Sverige
2/ Usterrike
3/ England

DAMER: 1/ Marianne Spiegelhofer,

Usterrike
2/ Maini Schildt, Finland
3/ Lisa Jaaskalainen, do

JUNIORER: 1/ Jacob Wichmann,
2/ Morten Iv8, do
3/ David Everitt,

Danmark

England

DAMER FRISTIL

Bergstrom/Sj8blom
2 Karlsson/Karlsson/Langjuth

DAMER_DDC

Kerstin K./L&ngjuth
2 Karin K./Rebstrém
3 Bergstrém/Sjsblom
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Mikael Belaew
Reger Magnusson
Lars Botvidsson
Anders Emilsson
Patric Ljungstrom
Mats Bengtsson
Lasse Othberg
Peter Henriksson
Sven Kronfjdll
Mats L&F

Fredrik 8lom
Anders Johansson
Per Fallgren
Tommy Viklund

Jonas L&f

Per Kronfjali
Anders Lindén
Christophe Schdtt
Peter Jansson
Martin Sievers
Stefan Karlsson
Stephan Erestdhl
Donald Johansson
Kjell Saderholm
Goran Sdderman
Tomas Palmer

Kent Bingestam
Per Persson
Stefan Andersson
Christer Fuglesand
Jan Ekman

Anders Johansson
Peter Henriksson
Alf Arnehcim

Mike Beckman
Mikeel Stafbom
Tomas Bergstrdm
Per Bergstrom
Torbjrn Svensson
Mikael Rystedt
Peter Karlsson
Mikael Karlsson
S-A Andersson
Roland Karlsson
Marcus Hasselblad
Jonas Bengisson
Mikael Joelsson
Erik Hoh

Johan Eriksson
Lars Hammarstrom
8engt Brorsson
Sten Hermodsson
Anders Botvidsson
Tomas Lindell

RESULTAT = RESULTAT  RESULTAT

106,5
107,85
106
108,25
106,85
112,2
124,5
104,15
102,95
108,3
110,15
98,05
97,3
103

100,95
99,85
112,05
99,5
96,3
103,15
103,15
96,3
96,6
96,5
107
100,8
102,65
94,2
95,75
106,85
33,55
93,5
93,25
92,9
92,8
92,7
92
31,7
91,4
91,05
89,8
88,5
88,15
86,05
85,55
83,75
81,35
79,3
75,3
73,3
73,1
67,85
63,05
55,55

DAMER D SCATHON

Barbro L3ngjuth
Pernilla Bergstrom
Anna Sjoblom

Karin Karlsson
Kerstin Karlsson

5,49
6,09
6,33
7,07

DAMER GOLF

Karin Karlsson
Barbro Langjuth
Kerstin Karlsson
Pernilla Bergstrdm
8-M Renstrdm

Eva SjBberg

64
75
75
78
8k
ELY

HERRAR LANGD

119,3
119,25
13,1
107,5
17,7
121,2
111,6
120,5
108,5
14,2
113
116,3
107,05
13,4

108,8
107,1
106,85
104, 4
104,2
103,8
103
101,5
971“
93,1
90,8
89,4
86,65
86,2
84,95

120
142
148

115,6
121,3
102,25
106,1
110,15
101,6
100,55
100,5
100,2
100,15
99,5
99,5
97!!‘
96

95,4
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25

13,7

110,75
104,65
102,35
101,65

HERRAR FRISTIL

Jansson/Ekman/Schétt
Ljungstrém/LSf/LEF
8lom/Johansson

Peter & Mikael Karlsson
Roland Karlsson/Hoh
Bingestam/Stefan Karlsson

Tomas Karlsson
Rystedt/Hasselblad/Per Bergst)
Sievers/Mats Bengtsson/Perssor
Séderholm/F&11gren
Palmer/Johnsson

Othberg/Jonas Bengtsson
Beckman/S~A Andersson
Henriksson/Donald Johansson
Lindén/Brorsson/Fuglesang
Hammarstr&m/Stefan Andersson
Viklund/Svensson
Botvidsson/Magnusson
Erestahl/Emilsson

HERRAR DDC

Lindell/Sven Kronfj&l1l
Stafbom/Séderman
Brarsson/Svensson
Joelsson/Per Kronfjs11l
Jansson/Viklund
Blom/Anders Johansson
Ljungstrém/Othberg
Lof/Lof
Hermodsson/Stefan Andersson
Fuglesang/Schitt
Henriksson/Eriksson

Stefan Karlsson/Jonas Bengtssc
Bingestam/Lindén

$-A Andersson/Arneholm
Johnsson/Palmer
Bergstrém/Bergstrom
S8derholm/F&l1gren

Mikael & Peter Karlsson
Emilsson/Erestahl
Botvidsson/Botvidsson
Beckman/Mats Bengtsson
Persson/Sievers
Rydstedt/Hasseiblad
Henriksson/Donald Johansson
Hammarstr&m/Roland Karlsson
Hoh/Belaew

3-0

1

2
3
L
5
6

11
14
15

17
8

23

26

29
30
31

36

43

47

52
53
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HERRAR PRECISION

Jonas Bengtsson
Lasse Othberg
Kjell Sdderholm
Stefan Karlsson
Tommy Viklund
Tomas Lindell
Martin Sievers
Tobbe Svensson
Peter Jansson
Mats L&F

Mats Bengtsson
Per Kronfj3ll
Jonas L&F

Tomas Palmer
Kent Bingestam
Lars Hammarstr8m
Stephen Erest3hl
Peter Karlsson
Sven Kronfjgl)
Peter Henriksson
Mikael Stafbom
Mikael Belaew
Bengt Brorsson
S-A Andersson
Per Bergstrém
Mikael Joelsson
Fredrik Biom

Per Persson
Anders Johansson
Lars Botvidsson
Christer Fuglesang
Christophe Sch&tt
Mike Beckman

Per FZllgren
Anders Johnsson
Anders Botvidsson
Alf Arneholm
Putte Ljungstrim
Thomas Bergstrém
Johan Eriksson
Stefan Andersson
Anders Emilsson
Peter Henriksson
Erik Hoh

Anders Lindén
G8ran S&derman
Stefan Hermodsson
Donald Johansson
Roger Magnusson
Marcus Hasselblad
Mikael Rystedt
Roland Karlsson
Mikael Karlsson

"
10
13
8
15
11
8
9
12
10
15
10
14
9
1
8
3
i0
8
10
10
9
10
8
13
12
1
3
12
12

WE‘U‘!\D\I’I\HU‘IG’\G\O\C\HJ‘\JM\J\J\JN 0o 0o Co 00 0

DAMER LANGD

Pernilla Bergstrdm
Karin Karissen
Kerstin Karlsson
Anna Sj&blom
Barbro Lé&ngjuth
Eva SjBberg

B-M Renstrém

12
10
11

13
10
13
15
13
13
15
10
14
1

10
10

IR~~~ 0 00 00D 0 \D

82,10
77,25
66,95
63,40
61,90
55,50
50,50

68,45
6440
60,15
57,15
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